

Name of Product		Mini Prosecco 200ml			
Manufacturer's name and address		Botter SPA			
Supplier Name and Address		The Society of Vintners Hardham Green House London Road, Pulborough RH20 1LB			
Ingredients		Glera (Prosecco)			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	N	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	N	Crustaceans	N
Eggs	N	Fish	N	Lupin	N
Milk	N	Molluscs	N	Mustard	N
Tree Nuts	N	Peanuts	N	Sesame	N
Soybeans	N	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	Y		
May contain statements					
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin		ITALY			
Storage Instructions					
Instructions for use					
Alcoholic Strength		11%			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)		Energy (Kcal)			
Fat		of which Saturates			
Carbohydrate		of which sugars			
Fibre		Protein		Salt	
Suitable for vegetarians	y	Suitable for vegans	y		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	y	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	y		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	y	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	y		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	y	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	y		
Free from alcohol	n	Free from artificial colours	y		
Free from artificial flavours	y				

Name of Product		LINDT Master Chocolatier Collection 184g			
Manufacturer's name and address		Chocoladefabriken Lindt & Sprüngli GmbH  Süsterfeldstrasse 130  D-52072 Aachen  Germany			
Supplier Name and Address		Lindt & Sprungli 4 New square TW14 8HA			
Ingredients		Ingredients: Sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, whole <b>MILK</b> powder, <b>ALMONDS</b> , anhydrous <b>MILK</b> fat, <b>HAZELNUTS</b> , glucose syrup, coconut fat, skimmed <b>MILK</b> powder, invert sugar syrup, LACTOSE, <b>WHEAT</b> flour, whole <b>MILK</b> , CREAM powder, lemon peel, orange peel, emulsifier ( <b>SOYA</b> and sunflower lecithin) , glucose-fructose-syrup, dextrose, alcohol, humectant (sorbitol, invertase) , flavourings, salt, natural orange flavouring, orange juice concentrate, oranges, lemon juice concentrate, caramel sugar syrup, acidifier (citric acid), <b>BARLEY</b> malt extract, gelling agent (pectin). May contain other <b>NUTS</b>			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	N	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Y	Crustaceans	N
Eggs	N	Fish	N	Lupin	N
Milk	Y	Molluscs	N	Mustard	N
Tree Nuts	Y – HAZELNUTS, ALMONDS	Peanuts	N	Sesame	N
Soybeans	Y	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	N		
May contain statements		May contain other <b>NUTS</b>			
Net Quantity		184g			
Country of Origin		Germany			
Storage Instructions		Cool and dry place			
Instructions for use		Open box to indulge			
Alcoholic Strength		N/A			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	2233	Energy (Kcal)	535		
Fat	32g	of which Saturates	18g		
Carbohydrate	54g	of which sugars	51g		
Fibre		Protein	6.3g	Salt	0.16g
Suitable for vegetarians		Y	Suitable for vegans		N

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N	Free from artificial colours	Y
Free from artificial flavours	N		